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2021 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Psych Sheet - Wednesday AM - 13 & Over Preliminaries

Event  37   Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

ALL-CITY M: 1:02.30 Beata Nelson - Ridgewood2013

ALL-CITY Y: 58.20 Gabriela Pierobon Mays - Hawks2017

ALL-CITY SEM: 1:08.62 Gabriela Pierobon Mays - Hawks2016

SW POOL: 1:00.65 Evelyn Laursen - Shorewood2018

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:02.68Schoenherr, Audrey  14 _________________ _______1 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:04.45Kittleson, Kyrah  13 _________________ _______2 Hawks Swim and Dive Team

1:04.54Spielman, Emily  14 _________________ _______3 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

1:05.62Curran, Annika  13 _________________ _______4 Ridgewood

1:06.03Jondle, Brynn  14 _________________ _______5 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:06.30Garrett, Audrey  14 _________________ _______6 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:07.28Sarubbi, Jordan  13 _________________ _______7 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:07.36Konarske, Lauren  13 _________________ _______8 Hawks Swim and Dive Team

1:07.57Walker, Sophia  14 _________________ _______9 High Point Swim Club

1:07.82Stadler, Ella  14 _________________ _______10 Hill Farm Swim Club

1:08.28Renk, Mari  13 _________________ _______11 High Point Swim Club

1:08.29Slager, Lydia  13 _________________ _______12 Ridgewood

1:08.42Roswold, Addisyn  14 _________________ _______13 Ridgewood

1:09.44McClure, Katherine  14 _________________ _______14 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

1:10.14Kahl, Kiarra  14 _________________ _______15 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:11.03Madonia, Erin  13 _________________ _______16 Middleton Gators

1:11.33Davis, Olivia  14 _________________ _______17 High Point Swim Club

1:11.84Sundell, Ellisen  14 _________________ _______18 Middleton Gators

1:12.02Goodavish, Ellie  13 _________________ _______19 Ridgewood

1:12.18Retana, Gabriela  13 _________________ _______20 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

1:13.93Ketilson, Aimika  14 _________________ _______21 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

1:14.04Wipperfurth, Andrea  13 _________________ _______22 High Point Swim Club

1:14.08Nielsen, Mia  13 _________________ _______23 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

1:15.20Olson, Rylee  13 _________________ _______24 High Point Swim Club

1:15.24Wedding, Poppy  14 _________________ _______25 Parkcrest Penguins

1:15.28Coad, Lillian  13 _________________ _______26 Nakoma Swim Team

1:15.33Keebler, Lydia  13 _________________ _______27 High Point Swim Club

1:15.42Sirek Kreye, Cerise  14 _________________ _______28 Hill Farm Swim Club

1:15.71Pinnow, Lauren  13 _________________ _______29 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

1:16.44Schafer, Kendall  13 _________________ _______30 Ridgewood

1:16.56Dorris, Madeline  14 _________________ _______31 Middleton Gators

1:16.70Pleva, Kailey  13 _________________ _______32 Ridgewood

1:17.49Nault, Ava  13 _________________ _______33 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:17.64Hoffman, Madison  13 _________________ _______34 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

1:18.07Pacheco, Isla  13 _________________ _______35 Goodman Waves

1:18.48Konrad, Alyssa  13 _________________ _______36 High Point Swim Club

1:19.41Peterson, June  13 _________________ _______37 Parkcrest Penguins

1:20.23Schram, Madeline  14 _________________ _______38 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

1:20.30McKinley, Kate  13 _________________ _______39 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

1:20.67Cahill, Gabrielle  14 _________________ _______40 Nakoma Swim Team



All-City League Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:25 PM  7/26/2021  Page 2

2021 All-City Championship Swim Meet - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Madison, Wisconsin

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Psych Sheet - Wednesday AM - 13 & Over Preliminaries

Event  37   ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM)

1:20.85Valentine, Aela  13 _________________ _______41 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

1:20.86Karnes, Maya  13 _________________ _______42 Ridgewood

1:20.86Grant, Maia  14 _________________ _______43 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:21.59Bell, Sophie  14 _________________ _______44 Parkcrest Penguins

1:21.63Hayes, Anjali  14 _________________ _______45 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

1:21.95Robbins, Julia  13 _________________ _______46 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:22.07Underhill, Rory  13 _________________ _______47 High Point Swim Club

1:22.53Kures, Lauren  14 _________________ _______48 Hill Farm Swim Club

1:22.60Mand, Jayda  14 _________________ _______49 Middleton Gators

1:22.92Hasinoff, Josephine  13 _________________ _______50 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

1:23.99Beggs, Ava  14 _________________ _______51 Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te

1:24.18McMurray, Juliette  13 _________________ _______52 Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive

1:25.07Ketarkus, Juliana  14 _________________ _______53 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

1:25.14Duff, Luella  13 _________________ _______54 Maple Bluff Country Club Swim

1:25.48Kidd, Addison  14 _________________ _______55 Maple Bluff Country Club Swim

1:25.49Diefenthaler, Lyndsey  14 _________________ _______56 Goodman Waves

1:29.95Litwicki, Amelia  13 _________________ _______57 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:31.23Stodola, Lucy  14 _________________ _______58 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:31.24King, Cassandra  13 _________________ _______59 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:31.75Conner, Daphne  13 _________________ _______60 Monona Swim and Dive Club

1:33.97Whitfield, Micaela  14 _________________ _______61 Ridgewood

1:36.65Hanson, Genevieve  13 _________________ _______62 Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive

1:37.81Roffers, Mirabel  13 _________________ _______63 West Side Swim Club Dolphins

1:38.91Pruski, Claire  13 _________________ _______64 Goodman Waves

1:54.35Shah, Mokshaa  14 _________________ _______65 Parkcrest Penguins

NTStreit, Megan  13 _________________ _______66 High Point Swim Club


